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2024 UNLOADING ROSTER - CLUBS 
  Race Date Race Point UNLOAD ROSTER 

1 Sat 29/06/2024 Margaret Tung Memorial [Shepparton] Altona City / Green Gully 

2 Sat 6/07/2024 Shepparton + SSS Melton 

3 Sat 13/07/2024 Finley Yarraville 

4 Sat 20/07/2024 Finley + SSS Deer Park 

5 Sat 27/07/2024 Narrandera Werribee / Willi-Newport / Sunshine 

6 Sat 3/08/2024 Narrandera +SSS Altona City / Green Gully 

7 Sat 10/08/2024 Narrandera Melton 

8 Sat 10/08/2024 C&J Morris Memorial [Narrandera] Melton 

9 Sat 17/08/2024 
Hunter Stock Feed Classic  

[West Wyalong] +SSS 
Yarraville 

10 Sat 24/08/2024 Peter O'Sullivan Memorial [West Wyalong] Deer Park 

11 Sat 31/08/2024 West Wyalong Werribee / Willi-Newport / Sunshine 

12 Sat 31/08/2024 Alison Portelli Classic [West Wyalong] Werribee / Willi-Newport / Sunshine 

13 Sat 7/09/2024  [Condobolin] +SSS Altona City / Green Gully 

14 Sat 14/09/2024 WPF Cup & [Condobolin] Melton 

 Sun 15/09/2024 WPF Breeders Plate [Condobolin] BOM 

15 Sat 21/09/2024  Hilary Ashley Sires Produce [Condobolin] Yarraville 

16 Sat 21/09/2024 YOLLA [to be confirmed] BOM 

17 Sat 28/09/2024 Narromine Deer Park 

18 Sat 5/10/2024 Narromine Werribee / Willi-Newport / Sunshine 

19 Sat 12/10/2024 NATIONAL - Dubbo Altona City / Green Gully 

20 Sat 19/10/2024 Coonamble Melton 

 Sat 26/10/2024 bye  

21 Sat 2/11/2024 Collarenebri Yarraville 
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